IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC FLOW CTRL 36BIT 256-BGA
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IDT72P51759L6BBI8.pdf
request quote form to request IDT72P51759L6BBI8 pirce,  IDT (Integrated Device
Technology) Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: Multi-Queue Flow-Control
Supplier Device Package: 256-BGA (17x17)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 256-BBGA
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IDT72P51759L6BBI8 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IDT72P51767L6BB
IC FLOW CTRL 40BIT 376-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT72P51759L5BB8
IC FLOW CTRL 36BIT 256-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT72P51767L7-5BB
IC FLOW CTRL 40BIT 376-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT72P51759L6BB8
IC FLOW CTRL 36BIT 256-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT72P51769L5BB
IC FLOW CTRL 36BIT 256-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT72P51759L6BBI
IC FLOW CTRL 36BIT 256-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT72P51759L5BB
IC FLOW CTRL 36BIT 256-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT72P51769L5BB8
IC FLOW CTRL 36BIT 256-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT72P51767L7-5BBI
IC FLOW CTRL 40BIT 376-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT72P51759L6BB
IC FLOW CTRL 36BIT 256-BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
78FR033M
FIXED IND 33NH 500MA 20 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
T1812-102J
FIXED IND 1MH 50MA 40 OHM SMD
Tamura
RFQ
T1812-471J
FIXED IND 470UH 85MA 26 OHM SMD
Tamura
RFQ
1140-332K
FIXED IND 3.3MH 2.8A 773 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
NLC453232T-151K
FIXED IND 150UH 140MA 6.5 OHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
PM7232S-1R0M
FIXED IND 1UH 10A 8.4 MOHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
CDEP134-0R6NC-H
FIXED IND 660NH 17A 2.5 MOHM SMD
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ
4669-184K
FIXED IND 180UH 240MA 2.07 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
CDRH104R-7R0NC
FIXED IND 7UH 4.5A 27 MOHM SMD
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ
2300HT-271-H
FIXED IND 270UH 6.5A 67 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ